The Allied Telesis TQm1402 is cost-effective Wireless Access Point based on IEEE
802.11ac Wave 2 technology with two spatial streams to deliver a raw capacity of
1,167 Gigabits.
Overview
The TQm1402 is a two-radio wireless
LAN access point that supports
IEEE802.11ac Wave 2, and is ideal
for small-medium business networks,

Asia-Pacific Headquarters | 11 Tai Seng Link | Singapore | 534182 | T: +65 6383 3832 | F: +65 6383 3830
EMEA & CSA Operations | Incheonweg 7 | 1437 EK Rozenburg | The Netherlands | T: +31 20 7950020 | F: +31 20 7950021
Ordering Information
AT-TQm1402-xx
Cost-Effective 802.11ac Wave 2 Wireless Access
Point with 2 radios and embedded antenna
Where xx = [none] Regulatory Domain: Worldwide (except
 United States)
 01 Regulatory Domain: United States Reserved
Related Products
AT-MWS0091
AC adapter
PLATFORM LICENSE NAME DESCRIPTION
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-BASE-1/5YR Vista Manager EX network monitoring and management software license
Vista Manager EX AT-FL-VISTA-AWC10-1/5YR4 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for Vista Manager
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC40-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 40 nodes)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC80-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 80 nodes)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC120-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 120 nodes)
SwitchBlade x908 GEN2 AT-FL-GEN2-AWC250-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for SBx908 GEN2 (Up to 250 nodes)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC40-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for x950 (Up to 40 nodes)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC80-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for x950 (Up to 80 nodes)
x950 Series AT-FL-x950-AWC120-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for x950 (Up to 120 nodes)
AR4050S UTM Firewall AT-FL-AR4-AWC20-1/5YR5 Autonomous Wave Controller (AWC) plug-in license for AR4050S (Up to 20 nodes)
Wireless Management Licenses
4  The AWC license also requires the Vista Manager EX license to operate
5  5 APs can be managed for free. Additional APs can be managed by purchasing AWC licenses
Wireless management of the TQm1402 is available from the Vista Manager EX network management platform, and from Vista Manager Mini running on our